
International Minor in Human Sciences
Human Development and Family Science Minor
Public Health Minor
Communication Minor
Business Minor
Public Administration Minor

NTRI 2000 Nutrition and Health (3)
OR

OR

UNIV 4AA0 Undergraduate Graduation (0)

MATH 1120 or 1130 (3)
Core Science1 I (3)
Core Science1 I lab (1)

Required Minor (15 hours)
Hunger Studies Minor

CADS 4700 Portfolio Development (3)

ECON 2020 Principles of Microeconomics (3)
Core Social Science (3)

CADS 3700 Gender, Wealth and Philanthropy (3)

CADS 4920 Internship (9)
Core Science1 II (3)

Core History I (3)
Core Science1 II lab (1)

Core History II (3)

CADS 4040 Estate Planning & Philanthropy (3)

Choose from: CADS 5780, CADS 3940, HUSC 2000, 
GSHS 2000, CADS 5700, COMM 2400, COMM 3110, 
PRCM 2400, CADS 4101, ENGL 3040, Foreign Language

Professional electives (7 hours)

POLI 5370 Nonprofit Management (3)

ACCT 2810 Fundamentals of Accounting (3)
HDFS 2100 Love, Life, and Growing Up; The 
Science of Human Connections (3)

HOSP 2000 Principles of Service Management (3)

CURRICULUM IN PHILANTHROPY AND NONPROFIT STUDIES (PNPS)

PNPS Major Core (30 hours)

Date of Entry
SID
Email 

POLI 5360 Nonprofit Resource Development (3)

CADS 2040 Consumer Financial Planning (3)

CADS 5790 Grantmaking for Philanthropists (3)

Student Name:

University Core Curriculum (41 hours)
ENGL 1100  English Composition I (3)
ENGL 1120  English Composition II (3)

Advisor 

CADS 1700 Giving & Sharing (3)

CADS 2700 Nonprofit Studies (3)

Required Supporting Courses (12)
POLI 5350 Nonprofit Law & Governance (3)

Core Literature (3)

Core Philosophy (3)
COMM 1000 Public Speaking (3)

Core Fine Arts (3)

Required Major Core Courses (3)
CADS 2000 Global Consumer Culture (3)

Note: Professional elective hours may vary based on hours required in your selected minor.

Required Human Sciences Core Courses (6 hrs, choose 2 
courses)

1 CHEM 1010/1011 AND CHEM 1020/1021 OR BIOL 1000/1001 AND BIOL 1010/1011 OR PHYS 1500 AND PHYS 1510, GEOL 
1100 and GEOL 1110

Total Hours: 120

HDFS 4680 Family in Cross Cultural Perspective (3)
HDFS 4660 Resource Management for Families (3)

Students must receive a "C" or better in all required CADS courses and in the CHS core.

HOSP 1010 Intro to Hospitality Management (3)
HOSP 2600 Event Operations (3)

FINC 3610 Principles of Business Finance (3)

Required Graduation Course

POLI 5380 OR POLI 5390 (3)

Choose one of the following 3 pairs (6)

Fall 2025



Fall Semester Spring Semester
ENGL 1100 English Composition I 3 CADS 2000 Global Consumer Culture 3
CADS 1700 Giving & Sharing 3 ENGL 1120 English Composition II 3
HS CORE Human Sciences Core 3 HISTORY Core History II 3
HISTORY Core History I 3 COMM 1000 Public Speaking 3
MATH MATH 1120 OR MATH 1130 3 SOCIAL SCI Social Science 3

15 15

Fall Semester Spring Semester
SCIENCE Core Science I1 3 SCIENCE Core Science II 1 3
SCIENCE Core Science I lab1 1 SCIENCE Core Science II lab 1 1
HS CORE Human Sciences Core 3 ECON 2020 Principles of Microeconomics 3
CADS 2700 Introduction to Non-Profit Studies 3 CORE PHIL Core Philosophy 3
LITERATURECore Literature 3 CADS 2040 Consumer Financial Planning 3

Supporting Coursework2
3 Minor course(s)2 

3
16 16

Fall Semester Spring Semester
CADS 3700 Gender, Wealth and Philanthropy 3 CADS 5790 Grantmaking for Philanthropists 3
POLI 5360 Nonprofit Resource Development 3 POLI 5380 INGOs & International Dev Org (3) OR 3
CADS 4040 Estate Planning & Philanthropy 3 POLI 5390 INGOs & International Development (3)
FINE ARTS Core Fine Arts 3 Minor course(s)2 6

Minor course(s)2 
3 Professional elective 4

Supporting Coursework 3 16
18

Fall Semester Spring Semester
CADS 4700 Portfolio Development 3 CADS 4920 Philanthropy & Non-Profit Internship 9
POLI 5370 Nonprofit Management 3 UNIV4AA0 Undergraduate Graduation 0
POLI 5350 Nonprofit Law and Governance 3 9

Professional Elective 3
Minor course(s)2 

3
15

Total:

Note: Professional elective hours may vary based on hours required in your selected minor.

SENIOR YEAR

Philanthropy and Nonprofit Studies Proposed Curriculum Model

FRESHMAN YEAR

SOPHOMORE YEAR

JUNIOR YEAR

Students must receive a "C" or better in all required CADS courses and in the CHS core.

1 CHEM 1010/1011 AND CHEM 1020/1021 OR BIOL 1000/1001 AND BIOL 1010/1011 OR PHYS 1500 AND PHYS 1510, GEOL 1100 
and GEOL 1110
2 Minor options: Hunger Studies, International Minor in Human Sciences, Human Development and Family Science, Public Health, 
Communications, Business and Public Administration

University Core Notes: Students in the Honors College may take equivalent honors courses. 
120 Semester Hours

Fall 2025
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